
 Aga��� Lit��� Le�g�e - 2023 Bo�r� of Dir����r 
 President 
 AJ Christopher 
 (413)575-0055 
 ajchristopher2@gmail.com 

 Vice President of Softball 
 Christopher Izzo 
 cizzo1031@gmail.com 

 Secretary & Umpire Coordinator 
 Andrea Clark (Waddell) 
 redsox4life38@gmail.com 

 Jimmy Fund Coordinator 
 William (Wil) Clark 
 USAF.vet.wfc@gmail.com 

 Equipment & Fields Coordinator 
 Stephen DePalma 
 Stephen.DePalma@evoqua.com 

 Fundraising Coordinator 
 Michael Natale 
 michael_natale0000@yahoo.com 

 Scheduler 
 Marc Winer 
 marcwiner1973@gmail.com 

 Borgatti Concession Coordinator 
 Michelle Winer 
 maramusic@comcast.net 

 Memorial Concession Coordinator 
 Jean DeGray 
 jtbjere2911@gmail.com 

 Safety/Player/Coach Development & 
 Registration/Communication 
 Coordinator 
 Shawn Hammerschmidt 
 shawn_hammerschmidt@yahoo.com 

 Vice President of Baseball 
 John Chriscola III 
 jchriscola@comcast.net 

 Treasurer 
 Nanette Paine 
 arubalife15@gmail.com 

 Minors Coordinator & U10/U12 Softball 
 Coordinator 
 Carmine Battista 
 Carmbattista@hotmail.com 

 Instructional Coordinator 
 Angelo Adorno 
 aadorno413@gmail.com 

 Majors/Intermediates/Seniors 
 Coordinator 
 Lawrence Gousse 
 klombardi28@yahoo.com 

 Instructional Coordinator 
 Tom LeMay 
 Tal1297@aol.com 

 Tee Ball Coordinator 
 Dan Pelligrino - 
 tikipelle@gmail.com 

 Softball U8 & U10 Coordinator 
 David Gamblin 
 rxdave9@aol.com 

 General Board Members 
 Ryan Progulske 
 ryan21880@icloud.com 

 Austin Kimball - Useful 
 akimball3@comcast.net 

 Mike Grimaldi 
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